
Periode Elproduktion  (kWh) Opsummeret  (kWh)

2003 27.477.472 27.477.472

2004 35.543.744 63.021.216

2005 35.022.722 98.043.938

2006 33.239.083 131.283.021

2007 38.718.933 170.001.954

2008 35.114.508 205.116.462

2009 33.597.972 238.714.434

2010 33.984.712 272.699.146

2011 37.468.243 310.167.389

2012 38.771.502 348.938.891

2013 32.465.143 381.404.034

2014 34.698.350 416.102.384
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